
DATE END DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME
Feb 6 - Mon PRACTICE STARTS GREENHORN CREEK

Feb 21 - Tue ESCALON SCRIMMAGE OAKDALE COUNTRY CLUB 1:10 PM 3:00 PM

Feb 23 - Thu RIPON SCRIMMAGE SPRING CREEK GC 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Feb 27 - Mon MODESTO CHRISTIAN GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 1 - Wed HILMAR/ORESTIMBA DIABLO GRANDE 12:30PM 12:45 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 2 - Thu LINCOLN (STOCKTON) GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 6 - Mon OAKDALE TOURNEY OAKDALE COUNTRY CLUB 8:15 AM 10:30 AM

Mar 7 - Tue RIPON CHRISTIAN GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 9 - Thu SUMMERVILLE* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 13 - Mon YELLOWJACKET TOURNAMENT DIABLO GRANDE 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Mar 14 - Tue LINDEN* LOCKFORD SPRINGS 1:10 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 16 - Thu ARGONAUT* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 21 - Tue BYE

Mar 22 - Wed HILMAR GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 23 - Thu SONORA* MTN. SPRINGS 1:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 28 - Tue AMADOR* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Mar 30 - Thu CALAVERAS* LA CONTENTA 1:15 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 4 - Tue LEAGUE TOURNEY+ LOCKFORD SPRINGS TBA TBA

Apr 6 - Thu SUMMERVILLE* MTN. SPRINGS 1:15 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 10 - Mon TY CAPLIN TOURNEY ELKHORN GOLF COURSE 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Apr 11 - Tue LINDEN* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 13 - Thu ARGONAUT* CASTLE OAKS 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 18 - Tue BYE

Apr 20 - Thu SONORA* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 25 - Tue AMADOR* CASTLE OAKS 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

Apr 27 - Thu CALAVERAS* GREENHORN CREEK 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM

May 2 - Tue MAKE UP 

May 4 - Thu LEAGUE TOURNEY+ GREENHORN CREEK TBA 8:30 AM

May 8 - Mon DIVISIONALS TBA TBA TBA

May 15 - Mon MASTERS TOURNEY THE RESERVE (STOCKTON) TBA TBA

 * denotes League matches

 + denotes League tournaments
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BOYS GOLF 
BRET HARTE ATHLETICS 2016/17 

BRET HARTE HIGH SCHOOL 
PO BOX 208 
ALTAVILLE, CA 95221 
(209) 736-2507 Fax  (209) 736-8383            
COLORS:                     Purple/Gold 
MASCOT:                    Bullfrogs 

                                                    HEAD COACH:            Rich Cathcart   
                                                                                         (209) 329-1662 
                                                    ASSISTANT COACH: Mike Schroyer 
  
                 PRINCIPAL:                 Kylee Luchetti 
                                               ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:       Jerry Rucker
                                 jrucker@bhuhsd.k12.ca.us            

Dates/times are subject to change, please check the Bret Harte Athletic website at:   




